Piqua City Schools
Contact Information

Building Principals:

PHS Mr. Rob Messick, messickr@pigua.org, 937-773-6314

PJHS Mr. Jeff Clark, clarki@pigua.orqg, 937-778-2997

PCIS Mr. Heath Butler, butlerh@piqua.org, 937-773-2017

Springcreek Mr. Ross Loudenback, loudenbackr@piqua.org, 937-773-6540
Washington Mr. Eric Hughes, hughese@piqua.org, 937-773-8472

Information about School Fees:

Sarah Deavours, deavourss@piqua.org, 937-773-4321 Ext. 6212

Director of Special Education Services:

Mrs. Amy Todd, todda@pigua.org, 937-773-4321

Director of Student Services (Registration, Nursing, ESL, Gifted):

Ms. Mindy Gearhardt, gearhardtm@piqua.org, 937-773-4321

School Nursing Services:

Mrs. Kerri Scott, scottkeri@piqua.org, 937-773-6540

Directors of Curriculum and Instruction:

Mrs. Teresa Anderson (elementary), andersont@piqua.org, 937-773-4321
Mr. Scott Bloom (secondary), blooms@piqua.org, 937-773-4321

Director of Technology:

Mr. Erich Heidenreich, heidenreiche@piqua.org, 937-773-4321

Piqua Board of Education
Superintendent:

Mr. Dwayne Thompson, thompsond@piqua.org, 937-773-4321

Assistant Superintendent:

Mr. Tony Lyons, lyonst@pigua.org, 937-773-4321
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